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1 Kalevi Pippuri Ford Fiesta 1.6 1 AL-Mäntyharju 15 15 12 15 57

2 Marko Pihlajamaa Citroen AX GT 1 AL-Helsinki 12 12 15 10 49

3 Jouni Lehto Volswagen Polo 3 AL-Jyväskylä 5 10 8 4 27

4 Rauno Muurikka Toyota MR 2 1 AL Nastola 4 4 10 8 26

5 Mika Marttila Opel Corsa opc 1 AL-Hämeenlinna 6 5 5 5 21

6 Jesse Kyytinen Renault Twingo 3 8 3 1 3 15

7 Jari Ikonen Ford Fiesta 1.6 1 12 12

8 Jyrki Kumpulainen Volswagen Polo 2 AL-Helsinki 10 10

9 Ari Marttinen Ford Fiesta XR2i 2 AL-Helsinki 3 2 4 1 10

10 Topi Kankainen Toyota Yaris T-Sport Turbo 1 LMM 8 8

11 Jyrki Kumpulainen Opel Corsa 1 AL-Helsinki 2 6 8

12 Timi Jylhä Seat Ibiza 3 6 6

13 Ville Halen Mazda MX 5 2 6 6

14 Into Isännäinen Morris Mini 1000 3 AL-Jyväskylä 2 1 1 2 6

15 Jarkko Hietala Toyota GR Supra 3.0 1 AL-Jyväskylä 1 3 4

16 Ville Rytkönen Ford Fiesta 3 AL-Tampere 1 1 1 1 4

17 Titta Leppänen Volkswagen Polo 3 AL-Jyväskylä 1 1 1 1 4

18 Timo Elo Volswagen Polo 2 1 1 1 3

19 Juha Lamberg Citroen DS3 1 AL-Jyväskylä 1 1 1 3

20 Olli Nuuttila Mitsubishi Colt 3 1 1 2

21 Kai Jylhä Seat Ibiza 3 VetUA 1 1 2

22 Eija Tourunen Mercedes-Benz 4 1 1 2

23 Jarkko Hietala Ford Fiesta 3 AL-Jyväskylä 1 1

24 Juho Rinta-aho BMW 320 D 1 1 1

25 Timo Pelkonen Volvo 245 3 TAK 1 1

26 Mikael Hakala Toyota GR86 6 GRCF ry 0 0

27 Stefan Ekström Smart For Two 6 AL-Helsinki 0 0

28 Roope Paakkari Kia 6 0 0
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29 Simo Riittinen Renault Clio 6 0 0

30 Jere Jokinen MB C200 4Matic 6 0 0

31 Jarkko Tuominen WW Polo 6 0 0

32 Jani Paasonen Toyota Verso 8 Mäntyharjunkunta 1 0 0

33 Antti Ripatti Skoda Fabian 8 Pekka Ripatti Oy 0 0

34 Mika Ripatti Skoda Fabian 8 Pekka Ripatti Oy 0 0

35 Tapio Hämäläinen Toyota Verso 8 Mäntyharjunkunta 1 0 0

36 Pekka Ripatti Skoda Fabian 8 Pekka Ripatti Oy 0 0

37 Nico Lehto Ford Sierra 1,6 C 8 Pertumaankunta nuoret 0 0

38 Jussi Kokkonen Nissan Almera 8 Kulj.liike Kokkonen Oy 0 0

39 Vili Pekkonen Ford Sierra 1,6 C 8 Pertumaankunta nuoret 0 0

40 Nina Rooth Mazda 323 8 Pertumaa 1 0 0

41 Aaro Pippuri Ford Sierra 1,6 C 8 Pertumaankunta nuoret 0 0

42 Jesse Karppi Nissan Almera 8 Kulj.liike Kokkonen Oy 0 0

43 Markku Laine Mazda 323 8 Pertumaa 1 0 0

44 Veikko Kokkonen Nissan Almera 8 Kulj.liike Kokkonen Oy 0 0

45 Juho Järvenpää Toyota Verso 8 Mäntyharjunkunta 1 0 0

46 Maarit Orava WW Golf 8 Mäntyharjunkunta 2 0 0

47 Piia Mäkilä WW Golf 8 Mäntyharjunkunta 2 0 0

48 Annukka Lehtimäki Mazda 323 8 Pertumaa 1 0 0

49 Heta Jukola WW Golf 8 Mäntyharjunkunta 2 0 0
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1 Kalevi Pippuri Ford Fiesta 1.6 1 AL-Mäntyharju 15 15 12 15 57

2 Marko Pihlajamaa Citroen AX GT 1 AL-Helsinki 12 12 15 10 49

3 Rauno Muurikka Toyota MR 2 1 AL-Nastola 8 6 10 8 32

4 Mika Marttila Opel Corsa opc 1 AL-Hämeenlinna 10 8 8 5 31

5 Juha Lamberg Citroen DS3 1 AL-Helsinki 6 4 4 14

6 Jari Ikonen Ford Fiesta 1.6 1 12 12

7 Jarkko Hietala Toyota GR Supra 3.0 1 AL-Jyväskylä 5 6 11

8 Jyrki Kumpulainen Opel Corsa 1 AL-Helsinki 5 6 11

9 Topi Kankainen Toyota Yaris T-Sport Turbo 1 LMM 10 10

10 Juho Rinta-aho BMW 320 D 1 4 4

1 Ari Marttinen Ford Fiesta XR2i 2 AL-Helsinki 12 15 12 15 54

2 Timo Elo Volswagen Polo 2 10 12 10 32

3 Jyrki Kumpulainen Volswagen Polo 2 AL-Helsinki 15 15

4 Ville Halen Mazda MX 5 2 AL-Jyväskylä 15 15

5 0

1 Jouni Lehto Volswagen Polo 3 AL-Jyväskylä 12 15 15 15 57

2 Jesse Kyytinen Renault Twingo 3 15 10 10 12 47

3 Into Isännäinen Morris Mini 1000 3 AL-Jyväskylä 10 8 8 10 36

4 Ville Rytkönen Ford Fiesta 3 AL-Tampere 6 4 12 8 30

5 Titta Leppänen Volkswagen Polo 3 AL-Jyväskylä 8 5 6 6 25

6 Timi Jylhä Seat Ibiza 3 12 12

7 Kai Jylhä Seat Ibiza 3 VetUA 6 5 11

8 Olli Nuuttila Mitsubishi Colt 3 4 3 7

9 Jarkko Hietala Ford Fiesta 3 AL-Jyväskylä 5 5

10 Timo Pelkonen Volvo 245 3 TAK 5 5

1 Eija Tourunen Mercedes-Benz 4 15 15 30
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Mikael Hakala Toyota GR86 6 GRCF ry 0
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Stefan Ekström Smart For Two 6 AL-Helsinki 0

Roope Paakkari Kia 6 0

Simo Riittinen Renault Clio 6 0

Jere Jokinen MB C200 4Matic 6 0

Jarkko Tuominen WW Polo 6 0

Jani Paasonen Toyota Verso 8 Mäntyharjunkunta 1 0

Antti Ripatti Skoda Fabian 8 Pekka Ripatti Oy 0

Mika Ripatti Skoda Fabian 8 Pekka Ripatti Oy 0

Tapio Hämäläinen Toyota Verso 8 Mäntyharjunkunta 1 0

Pekka Ripatti Skoda Fabian 8 Pekka Ripatti Oy 0

Nico Lehto Ford Sierra 1,6 C 8 Pertumaankunta nuoret 0

Jussi Kokkonen Nissan Almera 8 Kulj.liike Kokkonen Oy 0

Vili Pekkonen Ford Sierra 1,6 C 8 Pertumaankunta nuoret 0

Nina Rooth Mazda 323 8 Pertumaa 1 0

Aaro Pippuri Ford Sierra 1,6 C 8 Pertumaankunta nuoret 0

Jesse Karppi Nissan Almera 8 Kulj.liike Kokkonen Oy 0

Markku Laine Mazda 323 8 Pertumaa 1 0

Veikko Kokkonen Nissan Almera 8 Kulj.liike Kokkonen Oy 0

Juho Järvenpää Toyota Verso 8 Mäntyharjunkunta 1 0

Maarit Orava WW Golf 8 Mäntyharjunkunta 2 0

Piia Mäkilä WW Golf 8 Mäntyharjunkunta 2 0

Annukka Lehtimäki Mazda 323 8 Pertumaa 1 0

Heta Jukola WW Golf 8 Mäntyharjunkunta 2 0


